

1st on B/C Bill

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Contract Road from					
Kumarkhat PWD Navtoli to					
Mahadalit Ghar hote hue					
P.C.C Road under MNAS (S.C)					
Agency:- Om Shankar Traders, Prop-					
Om Shankar Yadav, Vill + P.O -					
Belahi, P.S. Ladonia, Dist. Mathura,					
Bihar - 847227.					
Agreement No- 68 SBO/2020-21					
Agreement value Rs 93,54,922 = 00					
Date of Commence - 03.10.2020					
Date of Completion - 02.10.2021					
Rate:- 7.58% below					
Date of Measurement - 10/01/21, 04.02.21					
C/D work					
① E/W excavation in foundation					
— do — do — all complete job					
2x 6.45x 1.40x 1.50 = 27.09m ³					
1x 4.85x 1.53x 0.60 = 4.45m ³					
31.54m ³					
31.54m ³ x 03 Nos = 94.62m ³					
63.08m ³					
② Pro. P.C.C in foundation -					
— do — do all complete job					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost 1st on A/c Bill

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Pook fixing working B.M. & pillar					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02, 09 Nos of 2448.87 each ft					22040.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road land					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02 & 03- 0.3852 Hec. Lim. 2nd					
0.383 Hec @ Rs 51133.76/Hec					19584.00
3/5 Const. of Embankment with lead -					
1000 m do do all complete job					
P-03 to 05- 241.04 m ³ @ Rs 135.22/m ³ ft					42235.00
4/8 Const. of Embankment with lead -					
100 m do do all complete job					
P-03 to 05- 964.16 m ³ @ Rs 140.13/m ³ ft					1,35,108.00
5/8 Const. of Sub-grade & shoulder -					
—do—do all complete job					
P-03 to 05- 454.80 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ ft					80,436.00
6/9 Const. of G.S.B. grt with 81 m & 15 m					
B.T. do do all complete job					
P-03, 648.00 m ³ @ Rs 3078.39/m ³ ft					19,94,797.00
7/14 Const. of G.S.B. grt with 81 m & 15 m					
P.C.U. do do all complete job					
P-03, 73.13 m ³ @ Rs 3078.39/m ³ ft					2,25,123.00

Continuation

00 R 25,19,323.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.F. 25	19,323.00
8/27 Pro & Keying MMSI Logo & Letters					
begin - d. d. - all complete job					
p-03	02140	107	51.77	each R	21504.00
				HPC 1000mm Ø	
9/28 E/W excavation in Foundation					
- d. d. all complete job					
p-01	63.08 m ³		269.32/m	R	
p-01.	94.62 m ³		limited - 89.40 m ³		
10/29 Pro			269.32/m	R	24077.00
10/29 Pro & Keying in Foundation					
- d. d. all complete job					
p-02,	13.851 m ³		limited 13.80 m ³		
			5881.10/m	R	81159.00
11/30 Pro & Keying in Sub-structure					
- d. d. all complete job					
p-02	92.37 m ³		6701.41/m	R	19,009.00
12/31 Pro & Keying RLC N ^o 3 1000mm Ø					
HP - d. d. all complete job					
p-02.	22.50 m		3663.83/m	R	82,436.00
				R	33,47,508.00
13/38 Add GST @ 12%				⊕	4,01,701.00
14/39 Add L. & C. @ 1%				⊕	33475.00
			C. & C.	R	37,82,684.00

Continuation

Continuation